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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 110  100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 BRYNGELSON, LOGAN            Venture Heights          18.11   16
  2 CARRIERE, ZAK                Venture Heights          18.22   14
  3 BOSER, CHEVY                 Lake Vista School        18.73   12
  4 PONATH, JESSE                Lake Vista School        19.23   10
  5 JANZEN, CHASE                3A_Waldheim              19.48    9
  6 DOBNI, HARPER                2A_Langham               28.61    5
 -- TILLMANS, KAI                4A_Martensville            DNS
Section  2
  1 SMITH, GUNNAR                Valley Manor School      17.10   18
  2 DANIELS, ASHER               Lake Vista School        18.41   13
  3 NEUFELD, DYLAN               3A_Waldheim              19.20   11
  4 LANDSTAD, LUCAS              Venture Heights          19.48    8
  5 HOOBONOFF, DECLAN            Valley Manor School      21.20    7
  6 JANSSEN, LANE                3A_Delisle               24.11    6

Event 110  100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 SMITH, GUNNAR                Valley Manor School      17.10   2  18
  2 BRYNGELSON, LOGAN            Venture Heights          18.11   1  16
  3 CARRIERE, ZAK                Venture Heights          18.22   1  14
  4 DANIELS, ASHER               Lake Vista School        18.41   2  13
  5 BOSER, CHEVY                 Lake Vista School        18.73   1  12
  6 NEUFELD, DYLAN               3A_Waldheim              19.20   2  11
  7 PONATH, JESSE                Lake Vista School        19.23   1  10
  8 JANZEN, CHASE                3A_Waldheim              19.48   1   9
  9 LANDSTAD, LUCAS              Venture Heights          19.48   2   8
 10 HOOBONOFF, DECLAN            Valley Manor School      21.20   2   7
 11 JANSSEN, LANE                3A_Delisle               24.11   2   6
 12 DOBNI, HARPER                2A_Langham               28.61   1   5
 -- TILLMANS, KAI                4A_Martensville            DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School      38        2) Lake Vista School          35
    3) Valley Manor School         25        4) 3A_Waldheim                20
    5) 3A_Delisle                   6        6) 2A_Langham                  5


